Test Receiver ESVN40
• Field-strength measurements
using test antennas
• Radiomonitoring to CCIR
• Coverage measurements
• Radio interference measure-
ments to EN 55011 to 55022,
ETS, FCC, ANSI C63.4, VCCI

32 kg without options
Ordering information
Order designation
Test Receiver
(20 MHz to 2050 MHz) ESVN40 1056.9497.40
Accessories supplied power cable, connector for external
battery, N/BNC adapter, viewing
hood, operating manual
Options
Frequency Extension
9 kHz to 20 MHz ESVN-B1 1070.4501.02
2050 MHz to 2750 MHz ESVN-B2 1070.4001.02
Balanced 600-Ω Audio Output ESN-B3 1056.9422.02
Recommended extras
Current Probe, 20 Hz to 100 MHz EZ-17 816.2063.02
for EMS measurements EZ-17 816.2063.03
VHF Current Probe, 20 MHz to
300 MHz ESV-Z1 353.7019.02
Absorbing Clamp
30 MHz to 1000 MHz MDS-21 194.0100.50
0.3 MHz to 2500 MHz MDS-22 1052.3507.02
Ferrite Clamp, 1 MHz to 1000 MHz EZ-24 1107.2535.02
Active Probe, 9 kHz to 30 MHz
(high impedance) ESH2-Z2 299.7210.52
Passive Probe, 9 kHz to 30 MHz
(VDE 0876) ESH2-Z3 299.7810.52
4-line V-Network, 9 kHz to 150 kHz/
30 MHz (VDE 0876) ESH2-Z5 338.5219.52
2-line V-Network ESH3-Z5 831.5518.52
Double Two-Wire ISN to CISPR22 ENY22 1109.9508.02
Four-Wire ISN to CISPR22 ENY41 1110.0175.02
V-Network, 5 µH 50 Ω ESH3-Z6 836.5016.52
Antenna Impedance Converter EZ-12 1026.4800.03
Antennas and accessories
Loop Antenna, 9 kHz to 30 MHz HFH2-Z2 335.4711.52
Log-periodic Broadband Antenna,
80 MHz to 1300 MHz HL023A1  577.8017.02
Biconical Antenna, 20 MHz to
300 MHz HK116 4000.7752.02
Log-periodic Antenna,
200 MHz to 1300 MHz HL223 4001.5501.02
Log-per. Antenna, 400 MHz to
3000 MHz HL040 4035.8755.02
Ultra Broadband Antenna Ultralog,
30 MHz to 3000 MHz HL562 4041.3000.02
Adapter (BNC female to N male) 118.2812.00
Preamplifier, 10 dB,
20 MHz to 1000 MHz ESV-Z3 397.7014.52
Tripod HFU-Z 100.1114.02
Mast (for tripod) HFU-Z 100.1120.02
Wooden Tripod HZ-1 837.2310.02
RF Connecting Cable, 7 m HFU2-Z5 252.0055.56
RF Connecting Cable, 12 m HFU2-Z4 252.0090.56
Other accessories
Keyboard German PSA-Z1 1009.5001.31
Keyboard English PSA-Z1 1009.5001.32
Service Manual 1027.3013.24
Service Kit EZ-8 816.1067.02
19” Rack Adapter ZZA-95 396.4911.00
Transit Case ZZK-955 1013.9408.00
Trolley ZZK-1 1014.0510.00
Cables
Printer Cable EZ-11 816.1767.02
IEC/IEEE-bus Connecting Cable, 1 m PCK 292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE-bus Connecting Cable, 2 m PCK 292.2013.20
Supply Cable for active antennas
in shielded chambers (2 cables
required), 10 m HZ-4 816.0519.02
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System
DQS REG. NO 1954
Fax Reply (Test Receiver ESVN40)
❏ Please send me an offer